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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-216

79-589

79-627

79-72V

79-739

79-799

79-899

80-27-A

80-^*6

80-518

80-801 -B

80-925

80-945

80-996

ai-?n

81-351

81-555

81-556

K1-56S

81-581

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Lasseter

La timer

Lankford

Lanford

Lang

Langford

Lankford

Laws on

Layton

Lassiter

Larrabee

Langlev

Lawrie

Lani er

T.flnp-Fo-rd

Lanier

..Lanier

Lane

T.awson

Laws on

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruth Mozell

Columbia , SC

Charleszetta
Columbia,SC
Carole Lee
West Cola,SC
Grace Ann
Arcadia,SC
Pamela Marie
Chapin,SC
Sarah Carroll
York, SC
Faith Lynor Mert
West Cola,SC
Billie Cockrell
Batesburg, SC
Lydia Denise
West Cola, SC
Mary Catherine
ChaT)in. SC
Cynthia Elaine
West Cola, SC
Nancy Rebecca

Lexington, SC

Marguerite Mary

West Cola. SC

Feme Hartley

Trmo t SC

Sheron T,aShawn

Leesvi 1 1 e r SC
Nancy Fussell

West Cola, S.C.

Cheryl Elaine

Wpst: Columbia SC

Carolvn HInson

Gilbert SC

Susan. Horn

West Columbia SC

Laura Lee

West Columbia SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Baker

Johnson

Duke

Denny

Brandi

Dievendorf

ice Welch

Storey

Bense

Rodger s, III

Starr

Wilson

Nelson

Cole

Sanders. Jr.

We s singer

Jackson Jr.

Kirkley

Senn

Lown

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Michael O'Neal

West Columbia, SC

Kdward Alan
Columbia,SC
Bruce Freeman
West Cola,SC
James Lee
Lexington, SC
Gary Destefano
Columbia,SC
Gerry Thomas
Columbia, SC
Dempsey Wade
West Cola,SC
William David
Batesburg, SC
Wayne Edward
Lexington
John William
Chapin, SC
Carey Eugene
Columbia, SC
John McDuffie

Lexington, SC

Randy Kir by

West Cola, SC

Frank Christian

Cavce . SC

Carl nmn

Leesville, SC

Harold Wendel

Cayce, S.C,

James Roy

West Columbia SC

Darrell McKethen

Columbia SC

David Randolph

West Columbia SC

Donald Edwin

West Columbia SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

18-

21

31
39
18
18
>+9
^3
21

19
3^
26

23
17
27
26

21

23
28
22

26

22
23

21

32

22

22

38
22

21
49
42

22

20

" 51

47

48

35

22

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

B

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

W

W

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar
tt

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Oct

Oct
Jar
Jan

May
May
Jun

Jun
Aug

AU£

Oct

Oct

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Jan

Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Day

15

23

3

5

17I
18
10
16
21

23
12

11*

1^lfl
11
ft

?

5
13
16
21

22
1

2
22

7

27

28

6

22

23

19

23

22

23

24

25

26

30

Year

1979
11

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
19791
197^
1979|
1979j
197^
197°j
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980

1980
1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar
n

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Au^

Day

23
n

5
5

Year

1979
n

1979
1979

1£J 1979
22 1975
1<q 1975

Augj 16 197S
Augj 25( 197S
Augj 29 1975
SeR
Oct
Kov
Nov

Fet
Fet

May.
May
Jun

_ilia
Sep
SeB
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov

Nov

Auri

29
3
3
6
22\

1975|
1975
197SJ
1979
198C

26 198C

u2kJ!3Ba
28:

21

?V
6

9
5
8

11

15

22
25

15

1980
JL£8Q

1QRO

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

_1981
^ iAugj 1S| 1981

Jun 27

Jul

Jul

Jul

JulJ

Jul

Jul
JU1

6
4

7

4

1C

5

7

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnscn,!

Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington 5 SC
Rev . J . C .Hunnicutt
Lexington,SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington 3 SC
Rev. J.Michael Burl
Lexington,SC
Rev. W.Larry Crocke
York,SC
Rev . J . C .Hunnicutt
Lexing-ton?SC

Rev. Aaron Frier
Lexington, SC

Rev. Connie Delk

West Columbia, SC

ReTL«_Ea3a_a^JEaaad3a
Chap-in ; Sf!

Rev. Lou B. Knisht
Lexington County.
Rev. George R. Coot

1
Lexington County,

Rev. Samson Chavis

West Columbia, SC

Rev. Dwisht C. Wes

Irmo, SC

Hev Paul H Bui line

Ke-rshaw Countv SC 1
Rev B Clay Shumpei

West Columbia SC

Rev Ellis 0 Addy

Gilbert SC

Cesar A Mljares

Pelion SC

Rev Richard E Webt

West Columbia SC

REMARKS

rebate Judge

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

Dn

r

Consent

ilt

3Cr
>er

.C

linger

fj-m

;

NP for SC

er


